Wireless car support with Parking function
SKU: TESUPPWIR10WTAG
Support with wireless charging with easy closure, clip for ventilation nozzle and Parking
function via Go Tracker app
ONE SUPPORT, THREE FUNCTIONS
The Gravity support with parking locator  is an all-in-one multi-purpose product for any car journey.
This accessory allows you to attach your smartphone to the dashboard so you can clearly see it while driving and keep track of
street maps and calls.
Gravity works in symbiosis with the SBS Go Tracker app, which can be downloaded free of charge from the App Store and Google
Play: in this way, locating where you have parked your car will be easier than ever. In addition, via the wireless charging function,
your smartphone will be charged wirelessly.
EASY CLOSURE
Gravity is equipped with a practical clip to fix the support to the ventilation opening in your car.
The easy closure, which characterizes this support, will allow you to fix it with ease. Simply put your smartphone onto the lower
arm of the accessory and gravity will do the rest: the weight of the phone will allow the side vices to close instantly so as to
prevent accidental falls or slips.
PARKING WITHOUT A THOUGHT
Gravity will wirelessly connect to the Go Tracker application on your smartphone. When you park your car, you can register
your position through the app. This way, once you get back from work, a concert or an evening at the cinema, you can easily
locate the exact point where you have parked on your phone.
FAST AND SAFE WIRELESS CHARGING
Gravity support reloads smartphones with QI * technology wirelessly.
To provide Gravity with power, you need to use the USB - micro USB cable in the package by connecting it to the USB socket of
your car.
In addition, if you want to take advantage of the quick charge mode, you can use a Quick Charge charger (not included) instead
of the USB socket: in this way the energy level of your device will be up to 50% in just 30 minutes.
AUTOMATIC DETECTION SYSTEM
ADS (Automatic Detection System) technology allows this charger to recognize the device’s power needs, ensuring the correct
level of charge in order to avoid overheating. Thanks to this innovative system, the support can recharge, among others,
smartphones like the iPhone X, 8 and 8 Plus that require 7.5W power.
FEATURES:
Support with wireless fast charging
Parking function with the Go Tracker app
ADS (Automatic Detection System) technology
Max power: 10W
Automatic closure to fix the smartphone between the clamps
Clip to hook the support to the ventilation nozzle
Charging transmission distance: <8 mm
USB 2.0 - Micro USB charging cable included in the package
Smartphone charge level after 30 minutes: 50% **
* QI technology: this type of technology allows wireless charging of the device. Check your device’s compatibility.
** Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device to be charged.
Wireless car support with Parking function
SKU: TESUPPWIR10WTAG
Technical data
Coupling mode: Clip for air vent
Recharging cable: USB 2.0 / Micro-USB
Transmission distance: Less than 8mm
Input: 5V/2A, 9V/1.67, 12V/1.45A
Output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.2A, 12V/1.1A
Suited for: Smartphones with QI Technology
Technology: ADS (Automatic Detection System), Wireless
Charging type: Fast charge with Quick Charge charger
Wireless Output: 10W
Included accessories: Charging cable
EAN: 8018417257353
SKU: TESUPPWIR10WTAG
Weight: 108 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 80 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 220 g
Width Inner: 220 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 515 mm
Height Inner: 195 mm
Weight Inner: 1500 g
Width Master: 455 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 215 mm
Weight Master: 3000 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it